PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Credit Suisse First Boston (USA), Inc.	01/10/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Credit Suisse (USA), Inc.
Street Address:	11 Madison Avenue
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10010

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10127121

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (646)728-2895

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2125969000

Email: michael.chasan@ropesgray.com

Correspondent Name: Ropes & Gray LLP

Address Line 1: 1211 Avenue of the Americas Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CSFB-3
I I	

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Michael J. Chasan

Total Attachments: 2

source=CS-ChangeofName#page1.tif source=CS-ChangeofName#page2.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 020927 FRAME: 0219



DACE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON (USA), INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON (USA), INC." TO "CREDIT SUISSE (USA), INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2006, AT 12:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2006.

0543420 8100 060023570 Darriet Smith Mindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 4436866

DATE: 01-10-06

PATENT REEL: 020927 FRAME: 0220

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Cosporations Delivered 12:21 PM 01/10/2006 FILED 12:06 PM 01/10/2006 SRV 060023570 - 0543420 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF
RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
OF
CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON (USA), INC.

It is hereby certified that:

- The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Credit Suisse First Boston (USA), Inc.
- The Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

"Article I Name

The name of the Corporation is Credit Suisse (USA), Inc."

- The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 4. This document shall become effective on January 16, 2006.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate on ________, 2006.

167856

RECORDED: 05/08/2008

PATENT REEL: 020927 FRAME: 0221